
EWU Pferdemedaillen 2009

Pferde-Nr. Pferdename Besizter

Reining Bronze

21932 BB Enterprise Pippel, Roy

19386 BBL's Sly Fox Holzwarth, Hans-Georg

25113 Be Chick Surprise Egenter, Bettina

10725 BH Commander Breeze Knipping-Haag, Caroline

21428 Big Tip Hoffmann, Jane

20852 Billy J Birke, Jennifer

19119 Bright Dynamite Jack Scholz, Daniel

22907 Brownie Smart Moll, Detlef

18161 Buck Shavin Mc Cue Hars, Melanie

19569 Camary Adomat, Sonja Marie

22539 Casual High Schenkel, Armin

20494 Cee A Fine Pine Wallmeroth, Axel

22755 Clueless JP Klein, Wolfgang

9529 Cougarand Chrome Wisser, Heike

21662 Doc Mighty Gunsmoke Schaufuß, Peter

16544 Doc Tabi Prause, Joachim

21495 Drive By Bayer, Birgit

21358 Dukes Dixie Nugget Prokop, Bernhard

21562 Dun Dee Hooray Winter, Herbert

23147 Elite J Final Star Egenter, Bettina

8780 Fair Maid Joleen Kaske, Sabine

21106 FF Play My CD Borrack, Diane

10819 Fourteen Dollar Jac Horneff, Rainer

16611 Honey Nifty Glo Feindt, Susanne

23466 Ima Sioux Olena Büchl, Christian

24146 Joey Slidemefiftyone Märker, Susanne

22146 JP Hollywood Peppy Bätcher, Dr. Jürgen

20678 Lads Union Bar Benz, Katrin

23327 Lady Smoke N Glo Stein, Marscha

12619 Lancer Lena Douglas Maußner, Sabine

18227 Lara Stemmler, Martina

16369 Lisa Superstar Bar Mönnich, Matthias

8216 Livevest Under Seat Matt, Christian

12037 Malcolm Dee Bar Kloust, Isabel

19143 Miss Poco Leo Chex Autermann, Kerstin

12471 MR Jackson San Lux, Frank

9204 Mr Poco Leo Pep Kukla, Frank

12584 Neat Lynx Olena Siegwart, Achim

23953 Nico Thomas, Heike

19411 Oaks Little Fritz Tönsmann, Jörn
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22115 Okies Cody Jac Aschitsch, Ariane-Simone

12506 Pennsylvania Sprengel, Antje

21348 Reno Takes It All Bedürftig, Miriam

22494 Rickety Lena Kamphuis, Karin

22805 Robin Red Pepper Redante, Christine

15031 Rustys Lil Topsail Geißler, Marcus

25203 Sail Lynn Rooster Streib, Wolfgang

14096 Sandy Warmbier, Jörg

20524 Skari Little Lena Barre, Jan Niklas

23920 Smart Golden Jordan Bojes, Sabrina

23695 Smart Moving Angel Milkowsky, Viola

21596 Smart Whizzin Chic Royer, John Sidney

23718 Smokin Nelly Olena Tuscher, Yvonne

18899 Sonnys Boy Jac Rössel, Katrin

19821 SR Frosty Smoke Stein, Helmut

23467 SR Peppy Dun Badger Schulz, Albert

16770 Stonedance Poco Pine Otto, Ingo

21881 Svannah Wind Jeske, Sybille

22002 Thunder Genuine Lynx Berg, Karin

20466 Turbo Okie Quixote Sell, Martina

20914 Twist N' Shout Richter, Monika

18251 Vince Peppito Bar Winter, Petra

22668 Vladywostok Distler, Annelie

22361 Warino Beck, Karin

14513 Wonder Jet Cowgirl Waldinger, Sandra

18215 Woody Woodpecker Kraft, Miriam

Reining Silber

21375 Arc Playsophie Sosna, Konrad

22443 Be in Action Klein, Wolfgang

11598 Dun It On Hollywood Felske, Heike

9214 Dun Its Tucker Holtappel, Antje

18279 Holly Chex Jac Maaß, Nicole

20541 Hollywood Mavericks Enola Kinds, Angela

8974 Javorina Arce Bob Spiegler, Marc

10198 Leon Skipa Fax Krause, Marcus

11476 Mister PM Cash Fischer, Marion

16740 PW Doc Tom Leo Greven, Christiane

16116 Raika Baltes, Miriam

22817 RDH Genuine Red Sun Biebler, Sven

18663 Slidin On Diamonds Dalick, Wolfgang
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18905 Smoken Easter Money Bolz, Hannes

10762 Solanos Notice Hummel, Christine

20690 Spirit Of Power Diedrichsen, Sandra

23467 SR Peppy Dun Badger Schulz, Albert

Superhorse Bronze

18366 Bonitas Wildcat Assmann, Silke

20601 Cielo Hot Smokin Weber-Rueß, Carmen

19497 Common One Metzger, Barbara Regine

9529 Cougarand Chrome Wisser, Heike

12016 Docs Poco Luna Thies, Stephanie

20688 Double Oak Paleface Röhr, Birga

16865 Dusty Gonzalez, Elsa

22372 GM Kings Jessie Rose Hüskes, Julia Petra

18413 Lancers Little Jack Gallitzendörfer, Angelika

16369 Lisa Superstar Bar Mönnich, Matthias

20582 Luna Rüdinger, Kathrin

18687 Miss Jolly Jumper Milkowsky, Viola

21184 My Skippa Dandy Dawn Schwarzburger, Rebecca

20730 Painted Poco Paul Sosna, Konrad

20443 Pep Er Mouse Weber, Ramona

16116 Raika Baltes, Miriam

19100 Sally Hit Bagnaresi, Sandra

18663 Slidin On Diamonds Dalick, Wolfgang

20744 Smart Cayenne Pepper Dostal, Cathrin

20690 Spirit Of Power Diedrichsen, Sandra

8608 Whiz Wizards Diamond Matyla, Birgit

Superhorse Silber

11905 Bayoto Peppy Son Ude, Eva

13175 BV Buena Vista Chex Gaus, Anja

9275 Call Me Special Sand Struve, Angela

16216 Fritz Lil Princess Grauer, Tanja

8101 Heza Miracle Magic Brem, Sigrune

20730 Painted Poco Paul Sosna, Konrad

18385 Royal Rietta Zehetmeier, Viktoria

4945 Sky Buggy Montag, Ursula

Superhorse Gold

10762 Solanos Notice Hummel, Christine
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Trail Bronze

18412 A Special Jacky Voß, Peter

22607 Bay like chocolate Neubauer, Bettina

22443 Be in Action Klein, Wolfgang

24704 BMA Easy Bar Starlight Kreher, Ulrike

21508 Bo Tameeh Ibn Bendigo Hoffmann, Katrin

19119 Bright Dynamite Jack Scholz, Daniel

20494 Cee A Fine Pine Wallmeroth, Axel

18246 Checkmate White Star Hermerschmidt, Claudia

21523 Cheerful Joker Schröder-Micheel, Kathrin

20601 Cielo Hot Smokin Weber-Rueß, Carmen

11662 Co Bo's Surprise Brückner, Andrea

19497 Common One Metzger, Barbara Regine

18953 Dahlin Schweiger, Nicole

23873 Dancing Boys blue Eye Skalitz, Silvia

21040 Dashing Jeanny Meyer, Stefanie

22298 Doc Cluesluna Bar Gallitzendörfer, Angelika

20688 Double Oak Paleface Röhr, Birga

18066 El Pablo Gabor, Vivian

23568 Feel My Impulse Aßmus, Bianca

22838 Fiftie Olena Zörgiebel, Sonja

23595 Gentle Invitation Schonauer, Sophie

21111 GHP Great Pal Omine Forster, Carmen

14898 GM Kings Jabalina Behrends, Hanna

16947 GMG Anny Get Your Gun Franke, Astrid

10866 Golden Power Holl, Sandra

16086 Graf Antal, Yvonne

20420 Her Painted Star Carrera, Raphaela-Rebeca

16611 Honey Nifty Glo Feindt, Susanne

10830 Jimmy Förster, Gerda

16467 Khasmir Dostal, Cathrin

23332 Kumpan Georgi, Claus

18227 Lara Stemmler, Martina

16369 Lisa Superstar Bar Mönnich, Matthias

22303 Lucky Boy Camaro Tretner, Julia

20582 Luna Rüdinger, Kathrin

9439 Magic High Noon Wagner, Bettina

21053 Magic Technique Gallitzendörfer, Angelika

21643 Merlin Schmidt, Michael

19469 Merlin Wiebking, Kristine

18729 Midnight Karat Jac Schertle, Isabel
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23146 Mr Hollywood Rocket Till, Cornelia

16854 Mr Shades Of Peppy Haupt, Katharina

20095 Mr. Sid Vicious Bürkle, Michaela

20586 Noble Fox Town Hedrich, Michael

23785 One Againe Jetsetter Johannes, Heidi

20443 Pep Er Mouse Weber, Ramona

18377 Pepermins Power Frauendorf, Axel

12869 Peppino Depenau, Andrea

22873 Philine Quaß, Andreas

22852 Rica Kickner, Edeltraut

22807 Rooster Sue Sandfort, Katja

19100 Sally Hit Bagnaresi, Sandra

9717 Sheiks Sugar Girl Andree, Petra

22630 Sissi Austria Baumgart, Bianca

22491 Smart Little Brenda Lamprecht, Karin

21444 Solano D'Ajoline Bröhl, Leonie

20690 Spirit Of Power Diedrichsen, Sandra

11802 Sugars Tivio Girl Seuwen, Katja

19122 Sweet Little Carino Heynmöller, Sharlyn

20973 TL Smart Chic Tucker Voß, Katja

21778 WB Mr Magic Wurzel, Birgit

3662 Zippos Zan Invester Schmidt, Karl-Heinz*

21956 Rother, Marion

Trail Silber

16748 Ates Djeri, Kerstin

11905 Bayoto Peppy Son Ude, Eva

12825 Cee Her Taris Star Wohlfahrt, Norina

21514 Clues Rocky Top Bürkle, Martina

12396 Doc Bar Shadows Cheyenne Roth, Isabel

16823 Docs Jack Arrow Sewald, Lisa

11782 Gapio von Kamerun Domenus, Nicole

20540 Gay Poco Special Roll, Hanna

10398 Jaro Manthey, Nadin

18413 Lancers Little Jack Gallitzendörfer, Angelika

7947 Levado Gold Rush Schott, Ariane

21379 Little Pepper Anny Vetter, Katrin

21205 Lucky Luke Huber, Claudia

21330 Missy Taris Wimpy Schmidt, Sybille

16213 Nannos Chico Ackermann, Andrea

20730 Painted Poco Paul Sosna, Konrad
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16173 Riri Nägele, Katharina

21956 Rosis Buddy Rother, Marion

18269 Snappers Cal Bar Jac Baßler, Silvia

21356 Stubs-Pep-Olena Sader, Uwe

16500 Tinos Sprightly Skip Eckmann, Babette

18072 Varedzka Blasi, Christine

Trail Gold

9865 Call Me JC Zippo Kroworsch, Michaela

16865 Dusty Gonzalez, Elsa

12835 GMG Blueeyed Sally Franke, Astrid

8101 Heza Miracle Magic Brem, Sigrune

11827 Kimberly Krämer, Iris

13187 Lukas Teegen, Susanne

18113 Morris Pomphrey, Robert

11885 Mr Sunny Royal Jack Micheel, Petra

9873 Ole Kramme, Winfried

13233 Reno Napp, Annette

8107 Rocket Bock, Bianca

20744 Smart Cayenne Pepper Dostal, Cathrin

10762 Solanos Notice Hummel, Christine

18512 TL Cherokee Cactus Roth-Leckebusch, Petra

20771 TL Cherokees Sassy Tuscher, Marc

Western Horsemanship Bronze

16748 Ates Djeri, Kerstin

20422 Bandos Magiera, Petra

22443 Be in Action Klein, Wolfgang

21508 Bo Tameeh Ibn Bendigo Hämmerling, Janine

18161 Buck Shavin Mc Cue Hars, Melanie

12825 Cee Her Taris Star Wohlfahrt, Norina

18246 Checkmate White Star Hermerschmidt, Claudia

11662 Co Bo's Surprise Brückner, Andrea

19470 Cocos Jumpin Jack Flash Greulich, Victoria

19497 Common One Metzger, Barbara Regine

20534 Cream Dixi Bar Neveling, Brigitte

18603 Cut Of Peppy Braun, Heide

11434 Dolphin  Chex Müller, Britta

19806 Double H Girl Hübner, Madlen

18091 Dunnit Like A Dream Aue, Birgit Maria

14386 Filou Kalscheid, Julia

16171 Freckles Ayesta Bar Knol, Chris
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16718 Fritzi Körting, Anja

10866 Golden Power Holl, Sandra

16086 Graf Antal, Yvonne

18585 Heidi Nölting, Julia

24170 Hico Clauberg, Svenja

18279 Holly Chex Jac Maaß, Nicole

9340 Jacs Dark Jewel Sockoll, Doreen

13653 Jetamoll Moll, Doris

23087 Just Call Me Deluxe Dost, Anna Lena

22457 Just Tom Playboy Kaschitzke, Claudia

16467 Khasmir Dostal, Cathrin

21205 Lucky Luke Huber, Claudia

20582 Luna Rüdinger, Kathrin

21643 Merlin Schmidt, Michael

19733 Midnight Serenade Dahm, Katharina

21276 Mr. Baio Haußmann, Claudia

18516 Mr. Jessie Hempen Kienker, Anita

20095 Mr. Sid Vicious Bürkle, Michaela

18764 Paul Wache, Anke

16120 Pepper Muscat Hinder, Daniela

10061 Percy Wirwahn, Anne

22852 Rica Kickner, Edeltraut

16536 Riot Girl Rau, Vanja

16173 Riri Nägele, Katharina

22805 Robin Red Pepper Redante, Christine

20595 RR Moonlight Casey Zibner, Janine

22106 SB Cody Kilebar Jac Remlinger, Claudia

18868 Shades Of Fury Becker, Stefanie

22630 Sissi Austria Baumgart, Bianca

13799 Skip Roseanne Hahn, Wiebke

12798 Steppis Music Chex Wiesböck, Angelika

19321 Sugar's Fire Wolff, Simone

16500 Tinos Sprightly Skip Eckmann, Babette

20547 Vallyes Baron Zippo Hoffmann, Veronique

22668 Vladywostok Distler, Annelie

Western Horsemanship Silber

18310 Amigo Lichtenhagen, Katharina

20534 Cream Dixi Bar Neveling, Brigitte

18989 Duke Dunkenberger, Ursula

22372 GM Kings Jessie Rose Hüskes, Julia Petra
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21643 Merlin Schmidt, Michael

11885 Mr Sunny Royal Jack Micheel, Petra

8107 Rocket Bock, Bianca

19100 Sally Hit Bagnaresi, Sandra

20418 Shaniqua Bint Sahaab Pomphrey, Sabine

21881 Svannah Wind Jeske, Sybille

Western Horsemanship Gold

16865 Dusty Gonzalez, Elsa

18433 Gandalf Sasse, Laura

10740 Mervyn Bapp, Daniela

18687 Miss Jolly Jumper Milkowsky, Viola

9948 Nino Schröder-Micheel, Kathrin

13233 Reno Napp, Annette

10762 Solanos Notice Hummel, Christine

Western Pleasure Bronze

22665 A Real Chic Wiemann, Victoria

22837 Adlon Hazzard Schütt, Jürgen und Gesa

23500 Amy Good Asset Sautter, Christa

24875 Barpassers Hot Jazz Gotthold, Sophie

23617 BH Painted Diamond Domanski, Heidi

23562 CG Stargate Miss Grieneisen, Diana

12675 Chumbawamba Phillipps, Monika

22664 CL Special Echo Laves, Wolfgang Ben

22755 Clueless JP Klein, Wolfgang

21617 Cool Indipendence Vikum, Ria

24599 Diva Donna Webersinn, Luisa

24800 Doolins Naduah Koppe, Anja

18596 Durman Klinkenberg, Jessica

22496 Enterprise Easter Schmidt, Susanne

23568 Feel My Impulse Aßmus, Bianca

10219 Florian Krug, Jens

16718 Fritzi Kochinke, Frank

18830 Give A Chic A Break Zahn, Melanie

13730 Glowing Time Niekamp, Stephanie

23355 Harley Enterprise Mager, Leonie

20692 Hint Carla Sabre Stege, Gesine

20541 Hollywood Mavericks Enola Kinds, Angela

18726 Jim Doc Tari Roth-Leckebusch, Petra

22457 Just Tom Playboy Kaschitzke, Claudia

18227 Lara Stemmler, Martina
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21849 Lightning Leo Bar Schweitzer, Manfred

23727 Lope Lika Prince Grabowski, Anne-Marie

21643 Merlin Schmidt, Michael

19733 Midnight Serenade Dahm, Katharina

21107 Mighty Determinater Dicke, Rita

22087 Miss Jury San Badger Hüster, Christian

23146 Mr Hollywood Rocket Till, Cornelia

12471 MR Jackson San Lux, Frank

18516 Mr. Jessie Hempen Kienker, Anita

20095 Mr. Sid Vicious Bürkle, Michaela

16067 MS Joe's Tiger Sam Groth, Amrei

21361 Muchos Pepina Hübsch, Carmen

23785 One Againe Jetsetter Johannes, Heidi

20730 Painted Poco Paul Sosna, Konrad

23408 Pepper Kings Josie Homberg, Heike

24652 Plenty Of Goodies Bürkle, Martina

18095 Rafiq Ibn Orashan Maack, Sandra

22217 Red Sue Scarlett Müller, Susann

23331 Rock Star Doll Fischer, Klaus-Peter

20595 RR Moonlight Casey Zibner, Janine

20486 RR Peppys Gentleman Markwart, Jacqueline

22106 SB Cody Kilebar Jac Remlinger, Claudia

18758 Skeeter A Chief Bösinger, Josefine

13799 Skip Roseanne Hahn, Wiebke

22895 Skip Special Leaguer Pawletko, Melanie

23218 Slowmotion Zippo Koch, Gabriele

18899 Sonnys Boy Jac Rössel, Katrin

24083 Special Dandy Skip Lüttgenau, Thomas

23467 SR Peppy Dun Badger Schulz, Albert

12798 Steppis Music Chex Wiesböck, Angelika

16098 Stormy Time Freckle Grohmann, Manuela

9999 Sugar Zip Brandy Sbanski, Anja

19321 Sugar's Fire Wolff, Simone

21881 Svannah Wind Jeske, Sybille

21823 Timberlines Peppy Deeb, Gina-Arabella

16500 Tinos Sprightly Skip Eckmann, Babette

20545 United Colours Of JC Müller, Lucie

20547 Vallyes Baron Zippo Hoffmann, Veronique

21778 WB Mr Magic Wurzel, Birgit

14513 Wonder Jet Cowgirl Waldinger, Sandra
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Western Pleasure Silber

22607 Bay like chocolate Neubauer, Bettina

18246 Checkmate White Star Hermerschmidt, Claudia

20534 Cream Dixi Bar Neveling, Brigitte

11434 Dolphin  Chex Müller, Britta

16947 GMG Anny Get Your Gun Franke, Astrid

11613 Holly Jac San Dee Wallig-Schött, Jessica

23087 Just Call Me Deluxe Dost, Anna Lena

21718 Melody Of Command Meyer-Vandenberg, Torsten

10740 Mervyn Bapp, Daniela

8178 Miss Sally Catalyst Kulle, Bettina

16854 Mr Shades Of Peppy Haupt, Katharina

20668 Regina De Nemaninga Bürig, Christine

20634 Smooth Relic Otremba, Martin

21444 Solano D'Ajoline Bröhl, Leonie

21188 Spirit Of Magic Dost, Anna Lena

11229 Tom B Cody Bartusch, Marina

19926 Zippa Flash Siebler, Nili

Western Pleasure Gold

20601 Cielo Hot Smokin Weber-Rueß, Carmen

20654 Ima Cool Te N Te Rath, Hiltrud

11885 Mr Sunny Royal Jack Micheel, Petra

21184 My Skippa Dandy Dawn Schwarzburger, Rebecca

15171 Peppa Bar Delmaso Koser, Angela Mariana

18385 Royal Rietta Zehetmeier, Viktoria

4442 Sir Dragon CT Thomys, Claudia

Western Rinding Bronze

18366 Bonitas Wildcat Assmann, Silke

9529 Cougarand Chrome Wisser, Heike

20534 Cream Dixi Bar Neveling, Brigitte

18603 Cut Of Peppy Braun, Heide

19925 Double Oak Glorie Hofmann, Kerstin *

20688 Double Oak Paleface Röhr, Birga

18989 Duke Dunkenberger, Ursula

8101 Heza Miracle Magic Brem, Sigrune

20582 Luna Rüdinger, Kathrin

20730 Painted Poco Paul Sosna, Konrad

3539 Rinaldo Mengelberg, Susanne

22805 Robin Red Pepper Redante, Christine

Stand: 19.01.2010 10



EWU Pferdemedaillen 2009

Pferde-Nr. Pferdename Besizter

18969 Smooth N Kohinoor Aßmus, Bianca

20690 Spirit Of Power Diedrichsen, Sandra

19844 Two T Gen Kershaw Seedorf, Ralf

22493 UB Boon Bar Jac Tilmes, Dorothee

Western Riding Silber

11905 Bayoto Peppy Son Ude, Eva

21184 My Skippa Dandy Dawn Schwarzburger, Rebecca

19100 Sally Hit Bagnaresi, Sandra

4945 Sky Buggy Montag, Ursula

18512 TL Cherokee Cactus Roth-Leckebusch, Petra

19926 Zippa Flash Siebler, Nili

Western Rinding Gold

20601 Cielo Hot Smokin Weber-Rueß, Carmen
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